ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858     REVISION: A: 10-05-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 Molded Inductor
 AMDLA3010Q 3.4 x 3.0 x 1.8mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Part Number*
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Irms
Max
(A)
Isat
Max
(A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max
AMDLA3010Q-R47MT 0.47 20 6.0 7.0 15 18 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-R68MT 0.68 20 5.2 5.5 22 26 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-1R0MT 1 20 4 5.0 32 36 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-1R5MT 1.5 20 3.2 4.0 34 39 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-2R2MT 2.2 20 2.5 3.0 59 69 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-4R7MT 4.7 20 2.1 2.5 125 144 Lead Frame
AMDLA3010Q-100MT 10 20 1 1.2 250 290 Lead Frame
* Please refer to Part Identification Section
Test Conditions
Inductance: 1 MHz, 1 V, 0 Adc
Humidity Range: 65% RH